

580 N. Dekora Woods Blvd., Saukville, WI 53080

Owner Information

Phone 262-268-8000

Customer Information Sheet

Name		Home Phone	
Address		Cell Phone	
		Work Phone	
		Other Phone/pager	
Email		_	
Emergency Contact		Phone	
Address			
Dog Informat	<u>ion</u>		
Name		Breed	
Birth date		Color	
M F	Spayed or Neutered?		

Dawgs in Motion policies for customers using any of our services and including Day Camp or Night Camp

- All dogs will be evaluated for temperament during their stay at our facility. Each dog's owner will receive
 an evaluation sheet. Dawgs in Motion LLC reserves the right to deny or refuse a dog or limit their play
 because of a safety issue with other dogs or employees. Dogs can be denied for people or dog aggression,
 anti-social or physical illness.
- All dogs must be vaccinated properly in order to participate in any Dawgs in Motion service. This includes: *Rabies, Distemper-Parvo, Bordatella, and flea control*. Proof of this information needs to be brought with the dog's arrival to the facility and updated at the time of revaccination.
- All dogs entering and exiting the Dawgs in Motion LLC facility must be on a leash or in a travel kennel.
- All dogs being fed in our facility are required to have pre-packaged food with their name and date on it.
- All fees of services are due upon the completion of the service. Our Night Camp service requires a deposit
 to hold the reservation spot. Acceptable forms of payment are gift cards, debit cards, credit cards
 (MC/VISA/Discover, Amex), check, or cash.
- There will be a \$7.00 late fee charge for late pick-ups after closing time.
- For Night Campers there will be a \$20 fee for reservations made the day BEFORE drop off and a \$25 fee
 if making a reservation 5 days before or 5 days after a holiday with drop off being the next day PER DOG
- For Night Campers there will be a cancellation fee of \$25.00 if a reservation is cancelled at any time
- For Night Campers the fee for the reservation will be paid in full by the customer even if the dog is picked up earlier than the original reservation.

Dawgs in Motion LLC, its owners, employee's or any other person(s) affiliated with the company shall hereinafter be referred to as in "Dawgs in Motion LLC." You shall hereinafter be referred to as "client".

All clients agree not to hold Dawgs in Motion LLC liable or sue for any injury and/or death to your dog(s) while in the care of Dawgs in Motion LLC. Although Dawgs in Motion LLC screens all dogs for temperament, monitors the dogs carefully and turns away aggressive dogs, dogs still can be very active at times. We cannot be held responsible for injuries and/or death that may happen at Dawgs in Motion facility. The dog owner of the injured dog is responsible for all costs of veterinary care for their own dog.

01-2019

Dawgs in Motion is not responsible for any damage to items during the pet's stay. Note that Dawgs in Motion LLC will do everything in their power to keep all items safe and secure during the stay. All items that are brought in with the pet should be clearly and permanently marked by the owner (client). If in my (client) absence, my pet should become ill and/or injured and in the need of veterinary care, Dawgs in Motion LLC will attempt to contact me, the owner (client) to discuss the situation. If I am unreachable, Dawgs in Motion LLC has my permission to consult with a nearby veterinarian. ☐ If treatment is needed, I hereby give Dawgs in Motion LLC permission to bring my dog to the Veterinarian facility for urgent treatment, at the cost to me (the client), along with transportation costs to and from the veterinary facility. ☐ If treatment is needed, I request that the Veterinarian that is consulted, give urgent treatment but not to exceed \$ _____ until I can be contacted to discuss further treatment options and cost. I hereby declare that my dog has not been exposed to any communicable diseases within the 30 days and is fully vaccinated in accordance to Dawgs in Motion LLC policy. In signing the form I grant Dawgs in Motion LLC, its legal representative and assigns, the absolute right and permission to use, re-use and publish and republish pictures photographed at any time that my dog is at Dawgs in Motion LLC without further permission or compensation to me. All images shall constitute the property of Dawgs in Motion LLC solely and completely. I assure that this form is completed to the best of my knowledge. I understand the hours of operation of Dawgs in Motion and the night camper pick up and drop off-hours and cancellation policy. I accept the terms, condition and policies of Dawgs in Motion LLC set forth by this agreement. If participating in Day or Night Camp, please fill out the following information: Medical Conditions or Allergies Medication Instructions (if needed when in day or night camp) Feeding/Treats while in day or night camp ______Brand of Dog Food _____ Favorite Playtime Activities ______ How did you acquire your dog _____ How old was your dog when you adopted it if you did **Veterinarian Information** Veterinarian Vaccination Record Attached: YES NO Vaccinations must be updated with new copy when they expire. Your dog's flea prevention program is ______If your dog is found to have fleas they will be sent home until it is resolved. **Behavior Information** Any fears (noises or specific items) ______
Is your dog accustomed to Men ______
Both ______
Both ______ Does your dog have any specific behavior problems _____ Has your dog ever behaved aggressively or ever bitten anyone: YES NO Explain Has your dog ever harmed another dog: YES NO Explain _____ Is your dog food possessive: YES NO Is your dog toy possessive: YES NO Does your dog bark excessively: YES NO When Is your dog destructive to objects or furniture: YES NO Is your dog shy: YES NO Is your dog crate trained YES NO Does your dog piddle when excited or nervous: YES NO

Has your dog attended obedience classes at any time: YES NO When

Does your dog jump fences: YES NO How high